81 DISTRIBUTORS THROUGHOUT AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
•	 Manufactured in accordance with BS EN 13411-9:2021
•	 Cast Iron
•	 Available for rope sizes 8mm to 80mm
•	 Holes drilled on request
Surface finish options include:
•	 Raw self colour
•	 Galvanised
Solid Heart Thimbles
Product Description
D
E
C
B
D1
Product Code Rope
Diameter A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) D1(mm) E (mm) Weight (kg)
EN-SHT08 8 66 40 15 30 17-20 9 0.2
EN-SHT10 10 82 50 17.5 37 21-25 11 0.3
EN-SHT12 12 98 60 20 44 24-30 13 0.5
EN-SHT14 14 114 70 23.5 51 29-35 16 0.8
EN-SHT16 16 130 80 26 58 32-40 18 0.9
EN-SHT18 18 145 90 28.5 65 35-45 20 1.2
EN-SHT20 20 161 100 31 72 40-50 22 1.6
EN-SHT22 22 177 110 33.5 79 43-55 24 2.1
EN-SHT24 24 193 120 36 86 46-60 26 2.7
EN-SHT26 26 209 130 39.5 93 49-65 29 3.6
EN-SHT28 28 224 140 42 99 52-70 31 4.2
EN-SHT32 32 256 160 47 113 58-80 35 6.3
EN-SHT36 36 288 180 53 127 65-90 40 8.8
EN-SHT40 40 320 200 58 141 71-100 44 11
EN-SHT44 44 352 220 63 155 76-110 48 15
EN-SHT48 48 384 240 69 169 82-120 53 20
EN-SHT52 52 416 260 74 183 87-130 57 25
EN-SHT56 56 448 280 80 196 92-140 62 32
EN-SHT64 64 512 320 90 224 103-160 70 46
EN-SHT72 72 576 360 101 251 112-180 79 66
EN-SHT80 80 640 400 112 279 120-200 88 90